Freescale Semiconductor
Product Brief
Document Number: PXS20PB
Rev. 1, June 2011
Contents
PXS20 Product Brief
32-bit Power Architecture® Microcontrollers for Highly
Reliable and Safe Operation Across a Range of Industrial,

• MQX
• RAppID Init
• RAppID Toolbox
1. 4 MDO pins on 144 LQFP package, 12 MDO pins on 257 MAPBGA  package.
PXS20 Product Brief, Rev. 1
Freescale Semiconductor 27
Orderable Parts
• Green Hills
4 Orderable Parts
5 Revision History
Table 4 summarizes revisions to this document.
Table 3. Orderable part number summary
Part number Flash/SRAM Package
Speed
(MHz)
MPXS2005VLQ80 512 KB / 128 KB 144 LQFP (20 mm x 20 mm) 80
MPXS2010VLQ80 1 MB / 128 KB 144 LQFP (20 mm x 20 mm) 80
MPXS2010VMM80 1 MB / 128 KB 257 MAPBGA (14 mm x 14 mm) 80
MPXS2010VLQ120 1 MB / 128 KB 144 LQFP (20 mm x 20 mm) 120
MPXS2010VMM120 1 MB / 128 KB 257 MAPBGA (14 mm x 14 mm) 120
Table 4.  Revision History
Revision
(Date)
Description